Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martin Schofield - (521830) - Crawley SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.89
1:04.36
1:04.81
1:06.28
1:06.73
1:07.05
1:09.31
1:10.80
1:11.17
1:11.63
1:13.78
1:14.56
1:15.40
1:17.01
1:17.17
1:17.37
1:19.90
1:20.58
1:28.36
1:29.26
1:33.75
1:40.48
1:41.27
1:41.99
1:44.75

1:47.25
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Date

07/07/117
06/07/18
08/07/16
08/09/19
10/07/15
14/07/19
17/10/15
01/03/14
19/09/14
28/10/13
01/12/13
08/09/23
28/04/13
26/05/13
02/03/13
24/11112
06/01/13
25/11/112
01/07/12
03/06/12
08/01/12
30/10/11
18/10/11
271111
03/07/11
03/04/11
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Meet

Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 3
Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 3
Crawley Club Championships

Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet
Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)
Atlantis Club Champs 2019

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
Sussex Development Galas

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open
Littlehampton Splash In To 2012

Sussex ASA Development Meet

Crawley Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Godalming Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet

Aadaloni;an 40 P Mo

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Felpham
Crawley
Crawley
Feltham
Horsham
Cranleigh
Feltham
Littlehampton
Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Cranleigh

Cranleigh
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Club Swam Under Level

Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Atlantis 3
Crawley 4
Atlantis 4
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Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3

4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
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Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
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1:52.11
1:53.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.56
1:06.28
1:07.05
1:04.36
1:03.89
1:04.81
1:09.31
1:06.73
1:11.17
1:10.80
1:13.78
1:11.63
1:17.01
1:15.40
1:17.17
1:19.90
1:20.58
1:17.37
1:28.36
1:29.26
1:33.75
1:41.99
1:40.48
1:41.27
1:44.75
1:47.25
1:47.86
1:52.11

1:53.06
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Date

08/09/23
08/09/19
14/07/19
06/07/18
07/07/17
08/07/16
17/10/15
10/07/15
19/09/14
01/03/14
01/12/13
28/10/13
26/05/13
28/04/13
02/03/13
06/01/13
25/11/112
24/11112
01/07/12
03/06/12
08/01/12
271111
30/10/11
18/10/11
03/07/11
03/04/11
03/07/10
07/02/10
05/07/09
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Cranleigh B Grade Meet

Godalming Summer B Grade

Meet

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet
Atlantis Club Champs 2019

Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 3
Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 3
Crawley Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)
Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex Development Galas

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet
Sussex County Championships
Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Crawley SC Time Trials

Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open
Littlehampton Splash In To 2012

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Sussex ASA Development Meet

Crawley Club Championships

Godalming Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet
Godalming 10th B Meet

Cranleigh B Grade Meet

Godalming Summer B Grade
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Venue

Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Felpham
Horsham
Crawley
Feltham
Horsham
Crawley
Cranleigh
Feltham
Littlehampton
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Godalming
Cranleigh

Cranleigh
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Crawley 4
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Crawley 2
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Crawley 3
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Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
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